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There will be a placement drive by open link foundation for TY BSC, TYBBA 

(CA), MSC final year, TY BA students on 14/12/2023 

For more details please contact -

12:00 noon in rOom number 305. The detailed JD and positions will be 

shared in the group. 

Swatee Sarwate - Room number 3 12 
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St. Mira’s College for Girls, Pune

Autonomous (Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University)

Report - Open link foundation placement drive

Date - 14 Dec.2023

Number of students - 35

Venue - 304

The placement drive by Open Links Foundation was held on 14th December 2023 for the B.Sc,
B.B.A(C.A),M.Sc and B.A stream students. The meeting was attended by 40 students. The
following dignitaries were present: CEO of OpenLinks Foundation Mr. Sanjay Dalmia, COO of
OpenLinks Foundation Mr. Vishvajit Pawar and Chief of Staff Ms. Reena Dalmia. The
following points were discussed in during the drive:

1. Students were introduced about the organization and how they seek to improve the
quality of education by supporting and motivating teachers.

2. Mr. Vishvajit explained to the students about the Vinoba app which supports and
motivates teachers and administrators and allows the teachers to access teaching
materials and circulars.

3. A detailed description about the tasks, duties and responsibilities for all the 4 positions
were also communicated to the students.

4. A Q&A session was also planned to help students understand and clarify any
uncertainties.

At the end of this drive QR code to apply for the placement opportunity and the OLF’s
Whatsapp group QR code were also shared with the student.

Coordinator

Principal in charge

Swatee Sarwate Dr. Jaya RajgopalanSwatee Sarwate
Coordinator

Prof. Dr. Jaya Rajagopalan
Principal Incharge
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Attendance Sheet 
Name of the Activity:- Cken line toundatt on placementdne 

Sr. No. 

Date and Time:- ||2023 -
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20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

Autonomous (Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University) 

Roll No. 

12158 
12142 

1213 

42124 
42126 

12 12 
12142 
I2156 

St. Mira's College For Girls, Pune 

|2 10 2 

12112 

l2P M - PM 

Name of the Student Participants 
Rutuja Bharat Jadhay 

Shardd vithal eiraidar 
Akueen Salin haikla 

Total Number of Participants:-

sakghi Shelke 

Peasanalarm 
Madai 

Neukatiaa Muslan Pirpun 
Chinmaye DdayDothonkr 

Mek kuar 
Vaibuaui kulkog 

25tls 3s 

Name and Signature of the Event Coordinator: Cualee Camal 

Sign 

ut 

laksh! 

e 

Prof. Dr. Jaya Rajagopalan
Principal Incharge
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Attendance Sheet 

Name of the Activity:- (fUm lik toundatn lacemeuldnve 

Sr. No. 

Date and Time:- 4|12|2023 -

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 
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14 

15 
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19 

20 
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22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

. 

Autonomous (Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University) 

Roll No. 

5901 
5902 
S906 

5912 
I213q 

S623 

S34 
S64 
(620 
S626 

S62S 

St. Mira's College For Girls, Pune 

S6q 
5632 

5621 

(2PM-2f M 

Name of the Student Participants 

Munel Kokre 
upneet Kaus 

Tansi palang! Gakshi Shinde 
Anha Kappala 

Neha-K 
Ahaa khah 

Snehal 

9adirenu 
Prii Shona 
MafuzaMaickk 
Shaaodha tKanko 

Aiswaya N N Satsui 
Ruty A 

Shinde 

Suha 
Mahe Sua kh 

klmehi 

haniha 

Ma 

Name and Signature of the Event Coordinator: 

Heena Madleai 
Vaushnai HaiguaLA 

Senen 
Aqogwa 

Gaùku)ac 

Total Number of Participants:- 2St IS 3s 

Sign 

Prof. Dr. Jaya Rajagopalan
Principal Incharge
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                                                       St. Mira’s College for Girls, Pune 

                                       (Autonomous-Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University) 

PHOTOGRAPH – Ticklink foundation placement drive 

Date: 14/12/2024 

 

 

 

 

Swatee Sarwate       Prof. Dr. Jaya Rajagopalan 

Coordinator        Principal Incharge 
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